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Wicklow 00::2 Council
Mobile Library 2026

Castie Kids Playschool 9.35- 9.50 |

St. Francis School
Ashford
Newcastle
Kilcoole

Tue 13 Jan
Tue 27 Jan B
Tue 10 Feb
Tue 24 Feb
Tue 10 March
Tue 24 March
Tue 7 April
Tue 21 April
Tue 5 May
Tue 19 May
Tue 2 June

Tue 16 June
Tuve 30 June * Summer schedule

Tue 14 July * Jul/Aug - please check
Tue 28 July * Wicklow.ie for Stop

Tue 11 Aug * Changes and Summer
Tue 25 Aug * Events on Mobile Library

Tue 8 Sep

Tue 22 Sep
Tue 6 Oct
Tue 20 Oct
Tue 3 Nov
Tue 17 Nov
Tue 1 Dec

Renew or request items online

log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

10.00 - 10.30
10.50 - 12.30
12.50 - 1.30

255- 4.15

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
avdiobooks, newspapers from across
the world and more!

Valleymount
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Wicklow County Council
Mobile Library 2026

Donard N.S. 10.20 - 10.55
Hollywood 11.15 - 1215
1.35 - 240
Lacken 3.00 - 3.30

Wed 14 Jan
Wed 28 Jan
Wed 11 Feb
Wed 25 Feb
Wed 11 March
Wed 25 March
Wed 8 April
Wed 22 Aprit
Wed 6 May
Wed 20 May
Wed 3 June
Wed 17 June

Wed 1 July «symmer schedule

Wed 15 July = jyi/Aug - please check
Wed 29 July *wicklow.ie for Stop
Wed 12 Aug = changes and Summer

Wed 26 Aug + Events on Mobile Library

Wed 9 Sep

Wed 23 Sep

Wed 7 Oct !
Wed 21 Oct

Wed 4 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Wed 2 Dec

Renew or request items online
log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magozines, downloadable
audicbooks, newspapers from cicross
the world and more!
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Wickiow County Council
Mobile Library 2026

Newtown Comm Centre 9.35- 9.50
Rathnew 10.00 - 11.10
Gaelscoil Chilt Mhantdin 11.15 - 12.30
Glenealy 12,45 - 1.40
Ballinaclash 3.10- 4.00

Thur 15 Jan

Thur 29 Jan

Thur 12 Feb

Thur 26 Feb

Thur 12 March

Thur 26 March

Thur 9 April

Thur 23 April

Thur 7 May

Thur 21 May

Thur 4 June

Thur 18 June

Thur 2 July

Thur 16 July * summer schedule
Thur 30 July = Jul/Aug - please check
Thur 13 Aug * Wicklow.ie for Stop
Thur 27 Aug * Changes and Summer
Thur 10 Sep * Events on Mobile Library
Thur 24 Sep

Thur 8 Oct

Thur 22 Oct

Thur 5 Nov

Thur 19 Nov

Thur 3 Dec

Renew or request ltems online
log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
audiobooks, newspapers from across
- the worid and moretl
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Wicklow County Council
Mobile Library 2026

11.00 - 11.55
1.10- 210
2.30- 3.20

Coolfancy
Ballyconnell
Shillelagh

Fri 16 Jan

Fri 30 Jan

Fri 13 Feb
Fri 27 Feb
Fri 13 March
Fri 27 March
Fri 10 April
Fri 24 April
Fri 8 May
Fri 22 May
Fri 5 June
Fri 19 June
Fri 3 July
Fri 17 July
Fri 31 July
Fri 14 Aug
Fri 28 Aug *
Fri 11 Sep
Fri 25 Sep
Fri 9 Oct

Fri 23 Oct
Fri 6 Nov

Fri 20 Nov
Fri 4 Dec

* Summer schedule

* Jul/Aug - please check
* Wicklow.ie for Stop

* Changes and Summer

* Events on Moblte Library

Renew or request items online
log on to www.wicklow.ie
or contact staff on (087) 9135229

Free online access to ebooks,
languages, magazines, downloadable
avudiobooks, newspapers from across
the world and morei



